
SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE 
MATAK MAJRI-INDRI - 132041 DISTT. KARNAL (HR.) 

E-mail: susgcmmu ymail com WWw yCmatakmajri com 

Ref. No.: SUSGCMM/|2o /6 Dated: 04/08/2024 

Please find the year-wise list of beneficiary students of 
Merit Scholarship for the last five years in the annexures 
attached. 

Principal 
S.U.sl Govt. College 
MPMetdat (Karnal) 



S No 

1 

2 

6 

o 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Monia 

|Lalita 

|Anjali 

Sheetal Devi 

Sonia 

Aanchal 

Savita 

Divya Devi 

Geeta Devi 

|Aanchal 

Kajal 

Imrana 

Name 

|Chanchal Rani 

Bhupender Kumar 

Ali Gazi 

Jasvinder Singh 

Kavita Devi 

Gourav Kumar 

Sheetal Devi 

|Anjali Devi 
Chanda Devi 

Daljeet Singh 

Bunty Kumar 

Fateh Singh 

|Vijay Kumar 

|Neetu Devi 

Sonia 

|Jyoti Sharma 

Tuneja 

|Moni Devi 

Pardeep Kumar 

Sumit Kumar 

Harsh 

|Ankit Kumar 

|Ankush Kumar 

Vandana Verma 

2pwa 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

Roll No 

2079020058 

2079020060 

2079520011 

2079020011 

2079020057 

2079020010 

2079020069 

2079020027 

2079020037 

2079020071 

5888675 

5888688 

5888709 

5888608 

5888619 

5888627 

5888712 

5888612 

5321171 

5321193 

5321151 

5321052 

5321101 

5321064 

5321053 

5321150 

5321196 

5362278 

5362279 

5362273 

5352221 

5362214 

5362209 

5362212 

5362241 

5362260 

2018-19 

Class 

BA-I 

BA-I 

B. COM-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I|| 

BA-||| 

BA-II 

B.COM-||| |Incentive Scheme 

BA-I|I 

B.COM-|II |Incentive Scheme 

BA-I 

B.COM-I|| |Incentive Scheme 

BA-| 

B.COM-l| |Incentive Scheme 

BA-|| 

B.COM-|| Incentive Scheme 

BA-|| 

B.COM-||| Incentive Scheme 

BA-|| 

B.COM-||| Incentive Scheme 

B.SC-I|| 

Name of Scholarship 

B.COM-|| |Incentive Scheme 

B.Sc-|| 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

B.SC-IlI 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

B.SC-I|| 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

B.SC-I|| 

|UG TOP 10 Girls 

B.SC-I|| 

UG TOP 10 Girs 

B.SC-I|| 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

B.SC-|| 

|UG TOP 10 Girls 

B.SC-|| 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

|UG TOP 10 Girls 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 
Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Pricipa 

Amount(Rs.) 
3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

S000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

S..s. Guvt. College 
Mtak Majri-Indri (Karnal) 



37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

47 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Nidhi 

Nassema 

Komal 

Fatima 

Preeti Devi 

Simran 

Bharti 

Simran 

Ritu 

Tamanna 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

2|. 08:2y 

Dr. S. B. Bhardwaj 

S006710 

1337920014 

1337920011 

1337920066 

1337920103 

1442020012 

1442020011 

1337920017 

1442020003 

1441920009 

2018-19 

BCA-I|| 

BA-I| 

BA-II 

BA-!I 

BA-| 

B.Sc-| 

B.Sc-| 

BA-I| 

B.SC-I| 

B.Sc-I| 

Incentive Scheme 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

TOTAL AMOUNT= 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

147000.00 

PAAnpdal 21a)2o4 
S.s.s. Govt. College 
Matak Majri-Indri (Kar nal) 



S No 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

2¬6 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

39 

37 

38 

30 

Anjali 

41 

Arpan 

Mansi 

Shagun 

Ritu Sharma 

Kavita Devi 

Kajal 

Muskan 

Archna 

Mahak 

Devender Sharma 

Ankit Kumar 

Anuj Kumar 

Ramneet Kaur 

Kawalpreet Kaur 

Priyanka Rani 

Sonam Rani 

Aman Kumar 

Rajni 

Name 

Ritvik 

Shivam Kumar 

Anshul Chitra 

Sheetal 

Teena Rani 

Meenu Rani 

Rama Devi 

|Ajay Kumar 

Kiranjeet 

Pargati Devi 

Shobha 

36 |Fatima 

Amita Sharma 

Meenu Rani 

Naseema 

Komal 

Preeti Devi 

Simran 

Bharti 

Simran 

Ritu Sharma 

2e82y 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

Roll No 

2960320001 

2960320067 

2960320112 

2960320008 

2960320009 

2960320035 

2960320023 

2960320020 

2960320032 

2960320006 

6321677 

6321691 

6321676 

6321619 

6321618 

6321612 

6321701 

6321694 

6321643 

6894908 

6894937 

6894928 

6894913 

6894979 

6894902 

6894954 

6362325 

6362556 

6362310 

6362311 

6006859 

6006860 

1337920014 

1337920011 

1337920066 

1337920103 

1442020012 

1442020011 
1337920017 

1442020003 

2019-20 

Class 

BA I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I 

BA-I|| 

BA-I|| 

BA-I|| 

BA-|| 

BA-| 

BA-I|| 

BA-I| 

BA-I| 

BA-|| 

B.COM-|| 

B.COM-|| 

B.COM-| 

B.COM-I|| 

B.COM-|| 

B.COM-I| 

B.COM-|| 

B.Sc-| 

B.SC-I|| 

B.SC-I|| 

B.Sc-| 

B.SC-I| 

B.SC-II| 

B.A-|| 

B.A-|I 

B.A-II| 

B.A-II 

B.Sc II 

B.SC | 

B.A-||| 

B.SC-II| 

Name of Scholarship 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

UG TOP 10 Girls 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

|Incentive Scheme 

Incentive Scheme 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

Prinjpal 

Amount (Rs.) 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

S.U.$. Govt. College 
Matak Majri-Indri (Karnal) 



42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

40 

50 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

71 

72 

73 

74 

Tamanna 

Monia 

Lalita 

|Anjali 

Sheetal Devi 

Sonia 

Savita 

Geeta Devi 

|Aanchal 

Milan Kumar 

Manju 

Roshni Devi 

Muskan 

Tamanna 

Rohit 

Sarika 

Subana 

|Anjali 
Rakesh 

Indu Devi 

Rohit 

Sudesh Rani 

|Anmol 

|Anju Rani 

Kajal 

Monia 

Lalita 

Sheetal Devi 

Sonia 

Fanny 

Savita 

Geeta Devi 

|Aanchal 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

(D B 

1441920009 

2079020058 

2079020060 

2079020011 

2079020057 

2079020069 

2079520011 B.COM-| 

2079020037 

2079020071 

2960310119 

2960320014 

2960320120| 

2960820032 

2960320004 

2960310032 

2960320086 

2960320022 

2960320097 

2960310180 

2960820002 

2960310162 

2960320109 

3061510007 

2960320047 

2960320115 

21-of2y 

2079020058 

2079020060 

2079020011 

2079020057 

2079020016 

2079020069 

2079020037 

2079020071 

2019-20 

B.SC || 

B.A-I| 

B.A-II 

B.A-II 

B.A-II 

B.A-I| 

B.A-II 

B.A-I| 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.Com-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.Com-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.SC.-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-| 

B.A-I|I 

B.A-I|| 

B.A-I 

B.A-I|I 

B.A-!|| 

B.A-I 

B.A-I|| 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

UG TOP 10 Girls (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKE Scholarship 

RKE Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Total Amount = 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3600.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

PriFcipal 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

236400.00 

S.u.s. Govt. College 
Matak Majn-ndri (Karnal) 



S No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

co 

9 

10 

11 

12 

7 Anjali Devi 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

13 Amrender Singh 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Aalia Khan 

38 

Manpreet Kaur 

|Yogesh Kumar 

Himani 

|Isha 

Muskan 

Rashmi Pal 

Komal 

Mahima Choudhary 

Madhu Sharma 

|Ankita 

Aasmin 

|Abbas Ali 

Monia 

|Lalita 

Anjali 

|Sheetal Devi 

Sonia 

Savita 

Gita Devi 

Aanchal 

Name 

Anjali 

|Arpan 

|Shagun 
Ritu Sharma 

Kavita Devi 

Kajal 

Muskan 

Archna 

Mahak 

Rashmni Pal 

Neha Rani 

Neeru 

Ankita 

Shruti 

Rema 

Bway 
21-o8 24 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

Roll No 

120072003013 

120072003050 

120072002036 

120072003005 

120072003014 

120072002198 

120072002038 

120072003024 

120072003030 

120072015010 

120072002 183 

120072003063 

120072002078 

120072002050 

120072002 165 

2079020058 

2079020060 

2079520011 

2079020011 

2079020057 

2079020069 

2079020037 

2079020071 

2960320001 

2960320067 

2020-21 

2960320008 

2960320009 

2960320035 

2960320023 

2960320020 

2960320032 

2960320006 

120072003024 

120072003023 

120072002002 

120072003063 

120072015003 

120072002090 

Class 

B.COM-I 

B.COM-I 

B.A.-I 

B.COM 

B.COM-I 

B.A.I 

B.A.-I 

B.COM-I 

B.COM-I 

B.SC.-I 

B.A.-I 

B.COM-I 

B.A.-I 

B.A.-I 

B.A.-I 

B.A.-||| 

B.A.-|| 

B.COM-I| 

B.A.-|| 

B.A.-|| 

B.A.-I|| 

B.A.-|| 

B.A.-|| 

B.A.-| 

B.A.-I| 

B.A.-I| 

B.A.-|| 

B.A.-I| 

B.A.-| 

B.A.-I| 

B.A.-I| 

B.A.-| 

B.COM-I 

B.COM 

B.A.-I 

B.COM-I 

B.SC.-I 

B.A.-I 

Name of Scholarship 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Minority Scheme 

NSP Minority Scheme 

NSP Minority Scheme 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

|UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (R) 

UG Girls Merit (F) 

UG Girls Merit (F) 

UG Girls Merit (F) 

|UG Girls Merit (F) 

UG Girls Merit (F) 

UG Girls Mei,(F) 

Phrcipal 

Amount (Rs.) 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.O0 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

S.Us. GoVt. College 
Malak Majri-Indri (Karnal) 



39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

4 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

Himani 

Komal 

Aalia Khan 

Neetu 

Abhishek Kumar 

Beenu 

Shubham Kumar 

Ritika Devi 

Komal 

Naseema 

Menka Rani 

Bhupender Kaur 

Veer Kaur 

Diksha 

Neha 

Aanchal 

Amrit 

Love 

Harmanjot Singh 

Aashtha 

Sonal 

|Anjali 

Preeti Chauhan 

Bhupesh Kamboj 

Simran 

Ruma Devi 

Shahnaj 

Jatin Kumar 

|Anju Rani 

Nartender Kaur 

Pooja Rani 

Sonia 

Manpreet Kaur 

Jyoti 

Bhupender 

Ali Gazi 

Ritik Goel 

Imrana 

Chanchal Rani 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

120072003005 

120072003030 

120072003013 

120072015018 

170074654 

170074635 

170074603 

170074714 

170074624 

170074640 

170074628 

170074656 

170074749 

170009404 

170009409 

170009407 

170022630 

170022657 

170022679 

170022609 

170022658 

170022607 

170022690 

170040201 

170040211 

170040225 

170040208 

180154701 

180154702 

180154706 

180154709 

180154704 

180154710 

180154711 

180187111 

180187108 

180187103 

180187131 

180187127 

2020-21 

B.COM-I 

B.COM-I 

B.COM-| 

B.SC.-I 

BA-|| 

BA-|| 

BA-|| 

BA-| 

BA-|| 

BA-|| 

BA-|| 

BA-|| 

BA-| 

BCA-I|| 

BCA-| 

BCA-||| 

B.COM-||| 

B.COM-1| 

B.COM-||| 

B.COM-||| 

B.COM-||| 

B.COM-| 

B.COM-I|| 

B.SC-|| 

B.SC-|| 

B.SC-l| 

B.Sc-|l|| 

MA History-l| 

MA History-l| 

MA History-ll 

MA History-l 

MA History-l| 

MA History-| 

MA History-l| 

M.Com-| 

M.Com-| 

M.Com-| 

M.Com-| 

M.Com-| 

UG Girls Merit (F) 

UG Giris Merit (F) 

UG Girls Merit (F) 

UG Girls Merit (F) 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

Prinipal 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

S000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

S000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

Guvt. Colege 
Matk Majri-!ndri (Karnal 



78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

94 

95 

96 

97 

100 

Pooja Rani 

Kavita Devi 

Manju 

Roshni Devi 

Muskan 

|Tamanna 

Rohit 

Sarika 

Subana 

Anjali 

Rohit 

Sudesh Rani 

Monia 

Lalita 

Sheetal Devi 

Sonia 

Fanny 

Savita 

Geeta Devi 

Aanchal 

Milan 

21.e 2y 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

180187104 

1801871 19 

2960320014 

2960320120 

2960820032 

2960320004 

2960310032 

2960320086 

2960320022 

2960320097 

2960310162 

2960320109 

2079020058 

2079020060 

2079020011 

2079020057 

2079020016 

2079020069 

2079020037 

2079020071 

2960310119 

2020-21 

M.Com-| 

M.Com-| 

B.A-I 

8.A-I 

B.Com-1 

B.AI 

B.A| 

B.AI 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-I 

B.A-|| 

B.A-|| 

B.A-|| 

B.A-I|| 

B.A-I|| 

B.A-|| 

B.A-|| 

B.A-| 

B.A-I| 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

|Haryana Incentive Sch 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

RKE Scholarship 

RKF Scholarship 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

|Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Haryana Merit UG/PG (R) 

Total Amount= 

2000.00 

5000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000 00 

3000.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

3600.00 

423400.00 

S.¯S. Guovt. College 
Matak Majri-Indri (Karnal) 



S No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

Name 

Samriti 

Meenakshi 

Rasmin 

Sonia Devi 

Abbas AIi 

Rasmin 

Himani 

Isha 

Dr. S. B. Bhardwaj 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

Roll No 

1210721003022 

1210721002043 

121072 1002078 

1210721002113 

120072002165 

1210721002078 

120072003005 

120072003014 

2021-22 

Class 

B.COM-I 

B.A.-I 

B.A.-I 

BAI 

B.A.-I| 

B.A.I 

B.COM-| 

B.COM-1| 

Name of Scholarship 

UG Girls Sch 

UG Girls Sch 

UG Girls Sch 

UG Girls Sch 

NSP Minorities 

NSP Minorities 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

Amount (Rs) 
3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

10000 00 

10000.00 

10000 00 

10000.00 

Total Amount- 52000.00 

Princip� 
S.U.S. Govt. Colize 
Maiak Majri-Ir (Karnal) 



S No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

Pratiksha Devi 

Rasmin 

Keasr 

Khushi 

Mandeep Kaur 

Himani 

Isha 

Prince 

Sahil 

Poonam 

Sabil 

Nasar 

TASU KUMARI 

|24.o8.24 

(Drse 

List of Students for Merit Scholarships 

Roll No 

1220721015001 

2022-23 

1210721002078 

1210721002009 
1220721002038 

1210721002254 B.A.-| 

1220721002215 

2022231003 

1220721002072 

Class 

122072 1002225 

221072155009 

B.Sc-I 

B.A.-|| 

1220721002015 

B.A.-| 

B.A.-I 

120072003005 B.COM-| NSP Central Sec Scheme 

120072003014 B.COM-1|| NSP Central Sec Scheme 

M.A.-| 

B.A.-I 

Name of Scholarship 

B.A.-I 

UG Girls Sch 

M.A.-I 

UG Girls Sch 

B.A.-I 

KUK Merit Scholarship 

B.A.-I NSP Central Sec Scheme 

KUK Merit Scholarship 

NSP Minorities 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Central Sec Scheme 

NSP Disabilities 

NSP Disabilities 

State UG/PG Sch 

Total Amount= 

Amount (Rs.) 

3000.00 

3000.00 

6000.0O 

6000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

17000.00 

17000.00 

3600.00 

115600.00 

S.U.S.o ol'oze 
Matak Mr-i (Karna) 


